UASONE N TXEKENA

HONDARRI BIA'BERTAKO IGOGAILUAK

Times

JASONE
MITXELENA
MUJIKA
Bornin:
OIARTZUN
06-21-1995
Competing Times
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT boat
2025 No
2024 No
2023 HONDARRIBIA Yes Own 13 1
2022 HONDARRIBIA No Own
2021 HONDARRIBIA Yes Own 16 0
2020 HONDARRIBIA Yes Notown 12 1
2019 HONDARRIBIA Yes Notown 16 0
2018 HONDARRIBIA Yes Notown 15 0
2017 HIBAIKA Yes Formed 8 0
2016 HIBAIKA Yes Formed 7 1
2015 No
2014 HIBAIKA Yes Formed 8 0
2013 HIBAIKA Yes Formed 9 1
2012 HIBAIKA Yes Formed 4 0
2011 HIBAIKA No Formed
2010 HIBAIKA No Formed

Clubs
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

NN D DMDMD

w N

Clubs Number Best Wor st

18
18
19
17
25
26

25
18

10:43,26 13:09,4

10:36,24 13:36,8
10:31,86 12:08,3
10:49,18 13:55,4.
10:58,77 12:51,3
10:37,12 12:08, 1
10:35,46 11:06,9

10:29,66 11:16,6
10:52,76 13:04,9
11:10,62 13:35,8



